
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 7500 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 15000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA MUSIC DVDS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 22 JANUARY, 2018
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 HOMECOMING: LIVE FROM IRELAND Celtic Woman1 UCJ/UMA 6709396
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THE MAGIC OF MAASTRICHT - 30 YEARS OF THE JOHANN…

LIVE AT POMPEII

THE END

THE ROYAL EDINBURGH MILITARY TATTOO 2017: SPLAS…

JUKEBOX SATURDAY NIGHT - SOUNDS OF THE 70S

LIVE IN PRAGUE

BLACK & WHITE NIGHT 30

WEMBLEY OR BUST

CHRISTMAS IN LONDON

AUSTRALIAN MADE - 30TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION

REBEL HEART TOUR

TAPESTRY: LIVE IN HYDE PARK

ELVIS: THE KING OF ROCK 'N' ROLL

FALLING IN LOVE - IN MAASTRICHT

JUKEBOX SATURDAY NIGHT - SOUNDS OF THE 60S

LIVE BABY LIVE

LIVE IN LONDON

1

LIVE AT RIVER PLATE

HOT AUGUST NIGHT / NYC

THE DANCE

CINEMA (SPECIAL EDITION)

THE TRUTH ABOUT LOVE - LIVE FROM MELBOURNE

KEEPIN' IT COUNTRY - LIVE AT RED ROCKS

A REALITY TOUR

LIVE AT NASSAU COLISEUM

LIVE AT THE ROYAL ALBERT HALL

ALL THE HITS LIVE

ONE MORE TIME WITH FEELING

DESTINY

LIVE AT WEMBLEY STADIUM

HELL FREEZES OVER

SLOWHAND AT 70: LIVE AT THE ROYAL ALBERT HALL

LEGACY VOL. 1

HAVANA MOON

WONDERFUL WORLD - LIVE IN MAASTRICHT

THE MAN IN BLACK: JOHNNY CASH LIVE IN DENMARK

LOVE IN VENICE

LIVE AT THE OLYMPIA PARIS
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5790043

88985467419

0412907

0763034

FANFARE290

0053387

88883797209

19075800742

5717961

88985390709

0053287

88985404812

88697174959

5714908

FANFARE258

PE3018
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88697618199
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0762952
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EREDV1218
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